Model
Specifications
Speed Controller with One-touch Fitting
Stainless Series
Series AS-FG
Elbow Type/Universal Type
Flow Rate and Effective Area
AS12�1FG-M5

Inlet pressure: 0.5 MPa
Number of needle rotations
How to Order
AS  200
100
200
205
300
400
M5 standard
1/8 standard
1/4 standard
3/8 standard
1/2 standard
Body size Applicable tubing O.D.
Metric size Inch size
23
04
06
08
10
12
ø3.2 ∗
ø4
ø6
ø8
ø10
ø12
01
03
05
07
09
11
13
ø1/8"
ø5/32"
ø3/16"
ø1/4"
ø5/16"
ø3/8"
ø1/2"
Needle Valve/Flow Characteristics
1 F G 06
Stainless steel specifications (SUS303)
With One-touch fittings
∗ Use ø1/8" tube.
AS
ASP
ASN
AQ
ASV
AK
ASS
ASR
ASF
15-9-51
Series AS-FGSpeed Controller with One-touch Fittings
Stainless Series, In-line Type
Construction
Metric Size
Dimensions
Model d Weight
(g)
D1 D2 L1 L2
L3
Max. Min.